RECORDING COVER SHEET FOR CONVEYANCES, PER ORS 205.234

200 OCT 10 AM 10: 25

THIS COVER SHEET HAS BEEN PREPARED BY THE PERSON PRESENTING THE ATTACHED INSTRUMENT FOR RECORDING. ANY ERRORS IN THIS COVER SHEET DO NOT AFFECT THE TRANSACTION(S) CONTAINED IN THE INSTRUMENT ITSELF.

36873 Vol MOO Page

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	This Space For County Recording Use Only as of 1-1-97
name and address of the person authorized to receive the instrument after recording, as required by ORS 205.180(4)	
and ORS 205.238. Richard Steers	
PO BOX 1097	
Gilchrist , OK 97037	
	K-55991
Note: Transaction as defined by ORS 205.010 "means	in the attached instrument and required by ORS 205.234(a). s any action required or permitted by law to be recorded including, but lease affecting title to or an interest in real property."
2. GRANTOR, as described in ORS 205.160. Lichard J Steers & Kelly J. Steep	2
3. GRANTEE, as described in ORS 205.160. Richard T. Streys	
4. TRUE AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION PAID for estate and all memoranda of such instruments, reference of the construments of the construments.	or instruments conveying or contracting to convey fee title to any real ce ORS 93.030.
5. UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED, ALL TAX STATE ADDRESS for instruments conveying or contracting to	EMENTS SHALL BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING convey fee title to any real estate, reference ORS 93.260.

FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND BALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	eliti im entre	CONVERGIT THEY STEVENSINERS LAW AUBLIEHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN		5N
RICHARD J, STEERS		SATE OF OREGON, } ss.
P.O BOX 697		County of
GILGHRIST TOREGON 97.737		1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on,
RICHARD J. STEERS P.O BOX 697		ato'clockM., and recorded in
GILCHRIST OREGON 97737	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No on page and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception
After recording, return to (Name, Addrese, Zip):	FOH RECORDER'S USE	No
P.O BOX 697	несеминен ин е	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
GILCHRIST, OREGON 97737		
Until requested otherwise, asnd all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): SAME AS ABOVE	-	NAME TITLE
		By eputy.
	GAIN AND SALE DEE	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatRIC	CHARD.J. STEER	S. AND. KELLY J. STEERS.
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	r stated, does hereby	grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
RICHARD J. STEERS		
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes	sors and assigns, all	of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- situated in KLAMATH County.
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	y way apperraining, s	situated in KLAMATII County,
•		
LOT 113, TRACT 1318-GILCHRIST TOWNSIT ON FILE 1N THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY O		
ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY C	LERK OF KEANA	IN COUNTY, OREGON
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO	ON ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g		
The true and actual consideration paid for this tratactual consideration consists of or includes other property	•	•
which) consideration Of the kentence between the symbols Φ , if r		•
In constraing this deed, where the context so requ	ires, the singular inc	ludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut		10/6/00
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign		
to do so by order of its board of directors.	•	•
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR		
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	PFRSON	RD J. STEERS
ACQUIRING FFE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	ED USES 17	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	2222	
ZDA HO / STATE OF OREGON County	COLUMBIAN COLUMN	J. STEERS
This instrument was ac	C K r	mon October 6, 2000
by		<u></u>
This instruction was no	knowledged before:	nio &,
as	زن	7) A
of		
Mr. *	U	1561
W.	Monthy Euro	lie for Oregan
	My commis	sion expires 6/6/06

75

NN			\$ 36875
RICHARD J. STEERS		STATE OF OREGON, County of } ss.	
P.O BOX 697 GILCHRIST OREGON 97737 RICHARD J. STEPRS P.O BOX 697 GILCHRIST, OREGON 97737		received for record on	, in
After researching, return to (Manna, Addressa, Zep): RICHARD. I. STEERS	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDEN'S USE	and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/recept No	nly.
Until requested withervice, send all tax eletements to (fiame, Addresse, Ep): SAME AS AROYE.		By, 19cp	uty.
- SAR	SAIN AND SALE DES		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that RIC			
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter. RICHARD J. STEERS. hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, success itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: LOT 113, TRACT 1318-GILCHRIST TOWNSIT	sors and assigns, all way apportaining,	of that certain real property, with the tenements, her situated in KLAMATH Cour	. , ed-
ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY (CLERK OF KLAME	TII COUNTY, OREGON	
		State of Oregon, Cou Recorded 10/10/00, In Vol. M00 Page Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee	at <u>/0;25α.</u> m.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee and grantee and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The seatence between the symbols 0, if no In construing this deed, where the context so required to that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTIES INSTRUMENT IN VOLLATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLUMNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was act by	isfer, stated in terms or value given or post applicable, should be ires, the singular interes, and to individuals, and this instrument of and its seal, if any interest in the present of Richard Richa	ssors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$O	ale be ; if
W GOMINIO			" 30/3.